Strip Sheet Specifications
LLS LED Strip Sheets Project
Date                         Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
FEATURES

     (480 x 240 mm)
LLS
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Model LLS- A30K80-C1A-30A01-24V A40K80-C1A-30A01-24V A50K80-C1A-30A01-24V H80-C2A-60B01-24V
Power Consumption 30 W (one full sheet) 60 W (one full sheet)
Current Draw 1.25 A (one full sheet) 2.5 A (one full sheet)
CCT 3000K 4000K 5000K 2700K–6500K
Brightness 2,620 lm (one full sheet) 2,760 lm (one full sheet) 2.760 lm (one full sheet) 5,280 lm (one full sheet)
Efficacy 87 lm/W 92 lm/W 88 lm/W
Beam Angle 120°
Max Run
32.8 ft (10 m) single column/row max run1
7 full sheet max run1
16.4 ft (5 m) single
column/row max run1
3 full sheet max run1
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1Max run listed is using a single power supply connected at one end of the run.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
LLS-A30K80-C1A-30A01-24V
•	 32.8 ft (10 m) single column/row max run2
•	 7 full sheet max run2
18.9 in.
(480 mm)
9.45 in.
(240 mm)
9.45 in.
(240 mm)
6.75 in.
(171 mm)
6.75 in.
(171 mm)
0.79 in.
(20 mm)
0.79 in.
(20 mm)
0.94 in.
(24 mm)
0.94 in.
(24 mm)
18.9 in.
(480 mm)
LLS-H80-C2A-60B01-24V
•	 16.4 ft (5 m) single column/row max run2
•	 3 full sheet max run2
Note: The strip height for all strip sheets shown is 0.06 in. (1.5 mm).
2Max run listed is using a single power supply connected at one end of the run.
Strip Sheet Specifications
LLS LED Strip Sheets
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Soft bends less than 1.5 in.
may damage circuit traces
and void warranty.
Hard bends can be made
up to 90° in either direction.
Bending strip sheets or sections
on horizontal plane will damage
circuit traces and void warranty.
Strip Sheet Specifications
LLS LED Strip Sheets
CUTTING SEGMENTS
STRIP FLEXIBILITY
straight line stepped diagonal line smooth diagonal line single diagonal line
Strip sheets can be cut into many custom shapes. When cutting strips, it is important to use only the